2524 www.alarmcontrols.com | 800.645.5538
© 2021, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. | Patent pending and/or patent  www.assaabloydss.com/patent
www.alarmcontrols.com | 800.645.5538
© 2021, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. | Patent pending and/or patent  www.assaabloydss.com/patent ALARM CONTROLS ALARM CONTROLS
Features
Standard Features
• Single gang stainless
steel wall plate, weather
resistant to IP65
standards
• 1-1/2" red mushroom
button
• Plate screened
“EMERGENCY PUSH
FOR HELP” to quickly
call for assistance
• Momentary action switch
Options
• Plate: multiple plate
finishes and widths
available, specify
when ordering
• Illumination: long life
LED in 6V, 12V, 24V, 120V,
specify when ordering
• GR Guard Ring
• LUC Lift up cover
Specifications
Certifications &
Listings
• Conforms to IP65
Electrical
• Available in any
combination of N/O
and/or N/C contact
pairs. See table below.
• Contacts rated 10A at
35 VDC or 120 VAC
• Switch connection via
screw terminals
• Switch depth behind
plate: 2-1/2"
Operating Temperature
• -13F to +158 F (-25 to 70 C)
Single gang panic station with momentary
push button switch that remains active as
long as it’s depressed. Choice of contact
configurations ensures compatibility
with most systems
How To Order
MODEL CONTACTS PLATE ILLUMINATION GUARD RING
PBM 1 4 L2 GR
PBM
Momentary
Operator
1 - One N/O pair and one N/C pair 1 - 302 Stainless Steel L1 - 6VDC GR Guard Ring
2 - 2 N/O pairs 2 - White L2 - 12VDC LUC Lift Up Cover
3 - 2 N/C pairs  3 - Ivory L3 - 24VDC  (blank) NONE
4 - 1 N/C pair 4 - Red L4 - 120VAC
5 - 1-3/4" Stainless
6 - 1-3/4" Red
PBM Series
Momentary Panic Stations
Features
Standard Features
• Single gang stainless
steel wall plate
• 1-1/2” red mushroom
button
• Plate screened “EXIT”
• Momentary action switch
Options
• Plate: multiple finishes
and widths available,
specify when ordering
• Illumination: long life
LED in 6V, 12V, 24V, 120V,
specify when ordering
• GR Guard Ring
• LUC Lift up cover
Specifications
Certifications & Listings
• UL and CSA certified
components
Electrical
• Available in any
combination of N/O
and/or N/C contact
pairs. See table below.
• Contacts rated 10A at
35 VDC or 120 VAC
• Switch connection
via screw terminals
• Switch depth behind
plate: 2-1/2"
Operating Temperature
• -13F to +158F
Single gang request to exit egress station
with momentary push button switch that
remains active as long as button is depressed.
Choice of contact configurations ensures
compatibility with most systems.
How To Order
MODEL CONTACTS PLATE ILLUMINATION GUARD RING
EB 1 4 L2 GR
EB
Momentary
Operator
1 - One N/O pair and one N/C pair 1 - 302 Stainless Steel L1 - 6VDC GR Guard Ring
2 - 2 N/O pairs 2 - White L2 - 12VDC LUC Lift Up Cover
3 - 2 N/C pairs  3 - Ivory L3 - 24VDC  (blank) NONE
4 - 1 N/C pair 4 - Red L4 - 120VAC
5 - 1-3/4" Stainless
6 - 1-3/4" Red
EB Series
Request to Exit Egress Stations
AC_2021_Catalog.indb   24-25AC_2021_Catalog.indb   24-25 6/22/21   2:24 PM6/22/21   2:24 PM